SSPP22552255AA
SSiinnggllee  CChhaannnneell  UUSSBB  PPoowweerr  DDiissttrriibbuuttiioonn  SSwwiittcchh
  November 2011  Rev. 2.1.0
Exar Corporation  www.exar.com
48720 Kato Road, Fremont CA 94538, USA  Tel. +1 510 668-7000 – Fax. +1 510 668-7001
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SP2525A device is an integrated high-side
power switch ideal for self-powered and bus-

SSiinnggllee  CChhaannnneell  UUSSBB  PPoowweerr  DDiissttrriibbuuttiioonn  SSwwiittcchh
© 2011 Exar Corporation 4/10 Rev. 2.1.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Temperature
Range Marking Package Packing
Quantity Note 1 Note 2
SP2525A-1EN-L -40°C≤TA≤+85°C      Sipex
2525A-1E
   YYWWL
NSOIC8
Bulk RoHS Compliant
Halogen Free
Enable
Active high SP2525A-1EN-L/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C 2.5K/Tape & Reel
SP2525A-2EN-L -40°C≤TA≤+85°C       Sipex
2525A-2E
    YYWWL
NSOIC8
Bulk RoHS Compliant
Halogen Free
Enable Active
Low SP2525A-2EN-L/TR -40°C≤TA≤+85°C 2.5K/Tape & Reel
“YY” = Year – “WW” = Work Week – “X” = Lot Number
SSPP22552255AA
SSiinnggllee  CChhaannnneell  UUSSBB  PPoowweerr  DDiissttrriibbuuttiioonn  SSwwiittcchh
© 2011 Exar Corporation 5/10 Rev. 2.1.0